Project Summary: Huron Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Extended 20 L.F. of driveway pipe. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2021-516 / Huron Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

BKFILL / Back Fill

DEBRIS / Debris Removal

DPEX / Driveway Pipe - Extended
HAUL / Hauling

NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
SD / Soft Digging

STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment
UTLOC / Utility locates

WEED / Weedeating

Grand Total

Before

(No Picture Available)

Labor
Hours

3.00

8.00

32.00

24.00

52.00

0.00

16.00

16.00

1.00

16.00

168.00

Labor

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 10/12/2021 - 12/28/2021

Equipment Material Contractor Indirect

Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor
$98.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.63
$174.80 $126.03 $25.65 $0.00 $0.00
$998.72 $86.04 $44.54 $0.00 $501.84
$798.99 $176.07 $672.56 $0.00 $385.28
$1,496.22 $991.12 $4,112.12 $0.00 $952.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $5,200.00 $0.00
$379.20 $306.56 $60.38 $0.00 $310.72
$624.16 $17.40 $20.37 $0.00 $385.28
$24.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.23
$459.20 $17.40 $25.80 $0.00 $297.68
$5,054.21 $1,720.62 $4,961.42 $5,200.00 $2,907.06
During After

Total
Cost

$158.85
$326.48
$1,631.14
$2,032.90
$7,551.86
$5,200.00
$1,056.86
$1,047.21
$37.93
$800.08
$19,843.31
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Extended 20 L.F. of driveway pipe and
installed rip rap for erosion control.
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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